

A5						BuyBoard			A6			BuyBoard	
Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Bid Price	Total	Price	Total		Quantity	Bid Price	Total	Price	Total
1	6" X 4.5mm	LF	720	\$36.00	\$25,920.00	\$40.00	\$28,800.00		116	\$40.00	\$4,640.00	\$40.00	\$4,640.00
2	8" X 6.0mm	LF	5633	\$30.00	\$168,990.00	\$35.00	\$197,155.00		21,110	\$25.60	\$540,416.00	\$35.00	\$738,850.00
3	10" X 6.0mm	LF	1646	\$35.00	\$57,610.00	\$40.00	\$65,840.00		8,521	\$29.20	\$248,813.20	\$40.00	\$340,840.00
4	12" X 6.0mm	LF	885	\$40.00	\$35,400.00	\$50.00	\$44,250.00		2,602	\$40.10	\$104,340.20	\$50.00	\$130,100.00
5	15" X 7.5mm	LF	482	\$60.00	\$28,920.00	\$60.00	\$28,920.00		1,503	\$52.10	\$78,306.30	\$60.00	\$90,180.00
6	18" X 9.0mm	LF			\$0.00	\$70.00	\$0.00		431	\$57.60	\$24,825.60	\$70.00	\$30,170.00
7	24" X 10.5mm	LF			\$0.00	\$115.00	\$0.00		192	\$104.90	\$20,140.80	\$115.00	\$22,080.00
8	6" Clean and TV	LF	720	\$5.00	\$3,600.00	\$6.00	\$4,320.00		116	\$5.40	\$626.40	\$6.00	\$696.00
9	8" Clean and TV	LF	5633	\$4.00	\$22,532.00	\$6.00	\$33,798.00		21,110	\$4.70	\$99,217.00	\$6.00	\$126,660.00
10	10" Clean and TV	LF	1646	\$4.00	\$6,584.00	\$7.00	\$11,522.00		8,521	\$4.70	\$40,048.70	\$7.00	\$59,647.00
11	12" Clean and TV	LF	885	\$6.00	\$5,310.00	\$8.00	\$7,080.00		2,602	\$4.70	\$12,229.40	\$8.00	\$20,816.00
12	15" Clean and TV	LF	482	\$7.00	\$3,374.00	\$10.00	\$4,820.00		1,503	\$6.60	\$9,919.80	\$10.00	\$15,030.00
13	18" Clean and TV	LF			\$0.00	\$12.00	\$0.00		431	\$10.10	\$4,353.10	\$12.00	\$5,172.00
14	24" Clean and TV	LF			\$0.00	\$15.00	\$0.00		192	\$10.10	\$1,939.20	\$15.00	\$2,880.00
15	Root/Grease removal 6" - 12"	LF	2221	\$4.00	\$8,884.00	\$5.00	\$11,105.00		8,087	\$1.60	\$12,939.20	\$5.00	\$40,435.00
16	Root/Grease removal 13" - 18"	LF	150	\$5.00	\$750.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00		484	\$3.10	\$1,500.40	\$10.00	\$4,840.00
17	Root/Grease removal 18" - 24"	LF			\$0.00	\$15.00	\$0.00		100	\$3.10	\$310.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00
18	Internal reconnects	EA	152	\$275.00	\$41,800.00	\$225.00	\$34,200.00		457	\$225.00	\$102,825.00	\$225.00	\$102,825.00
19	Traffic Control	DAY	26	\$1,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$26,000.00		60	\$1,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$60,000.00
20	Travel and Mobilization - States Other Than Texas	LS	1	\$7,300.00	\$7,300.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00		1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
21	Bypass System Equip/pipe delivery, tear down, pick up 6"	EA			\$0.00		\$0.00		8	\$6,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$160,000.00
22	Bypass System Equip/pipe delivery, tear down, pick up 8"	EA			\$0.00		\$0.00		1	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
					\$442,974.00		\$509,310.00						